Technical  changes reserved -
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Tel. +49-7224-6450 . Fax 64588
Talstr. 1-5 . D-76593 Gernsbach  .  www.burster.com . info@burster.com
Menu control
Inductive probes
Highest measuring accuracy
Automatic inspection

up to 2500 mm2  see data sheet 2381 EN
Calibration resistors see data sheet 1240 EN
Order Information
RESISTOMAT®  Model 2304
Accessories
Temperature sensor with 2.5 m
cable and connector Model 2392-V001
37-pin connector  suitable
to optocoupler in- and outputs
and relay contacts Model 9900-V165
25-pin connector suitable
to RS232C (interface) Model 9900-V160
RS232 data transmission lead Model 9900-K336
USB Converter Model 9900-K351
Ethernet Converter Model 9900-K453
5-pin connector for connecting
the test probe on the rear panel Model 2304-Z003
19"-rack mounting kit Model 2304-Z004
DKD/DAkkS Calibration Certificate Model 23DKD-2304